Particulars for evaluation of techno-commercial bid 

Comments/ 
Remarks by 

Bidder 

Page No. 

1 Is bid submission strictly in order as per tender clauses of General terms 
& conditions? Have all the statutory documents required as per Clause 
G-3 of Tender document submitted? 

2 EMD of Rs. 28,800/- (Rupees Twenty eight thousand eight hundred only)   

3 Tender Document including price bids duly signed and stamped by 
bidder as a token of acceptance 

4 Banker's certificate (Annexure G-D)   

5 Duly Audited Annual Financial statement of last 03 years    

6 IBA approval /valid IBA certificate (enclosed certified copy of approval)